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Commercial & Indr. 360 Property View

 7039 US Highway 61-67, Barnhart 63012
Listing

 7039 US Highway 61-67, Barnhart 63012-1533
MLS#: 21061704 Status: Active
County: Jefferson Muni/Twp: Unincorporated
Area: Windsor SubD: none

L Price: $275,000
O Price: $275,000
L Date: 09/03/2021

    

 

Recent: 09/03/2021 : New

C Type: Commercial Land, Special Purpose/Use
Area: 396 Sect/Twp/Rng: Entry Dt: 09/03/2021DOM:
Zoning: R07-R07 Exp Dt: 08/31/2022CDOM:
Lot Acres: 10.600 Pr/SF: $91.67 Sqft: 3,000 (Other)
Tax Exmt: No Lse $/SF: Lot Dim: 10.6 Dual Agency: Yes
Taxes Pd: $4,978 Tax Yr: 2020 Lot SF: 461,736 (County Records)
Type: Commercial & Indr. Own #:
Cross St: Own Nme:
Occ Ty: Occ Nm:
Ownership:
Lic Sell: Designated Agent
Poss: At Closing
Offering: Sale
Tax ID: 09-9.0-30.0-4-002-007

# Bldgs: 1 # Stories: 1 # Docs: 1st Fl SqFt: 3000
Sqft Bldg: 3000 Sqft Off: 0 Sqft Rtl: 0 2nd Fl SqFt: 0
PLDA Prk: PLDR L Dk: PLDR # Drs: PLDR Rail:
Clng Hght: Prk Spc: Apx Rd Fr: 347
# Drive Dr: Bldg #/L: Unit #/L:
Int Walls: Concrete/Block Utilities: Electric, Water, Sewer
Paved Dm: Electric: 220 V, 3 Phase, 440 V, Single Phase
Conditions: Unknown Bldg Fuel: Electric, Propane
Roof: Asphalt Shingle Land Info: Included
Water: Public Water Mn:
Sewer: Public Sewer Mn:
Exterior: Brick, Combination
Cooling: None
Bldg Heat: Radiant Floor
Lse Trms: None
Sale Inc: Building & Land

General Information

Details

https://schedulingsso.showingtime.com/external?siteid=CORE.MARIS.I&mlsid=MARIS&listingid=21061704&raid=CORDIETZ&laid=cordietz&listingoffice=RMRC01&paddr=7039%20US%20Highway%2061-67&pcity=Barnhart&pstate=&pzip=63012&price=275000&pstatus=Active&DTM=2021-09-03T15:28:43Z&SIG=5E4846DE6E65C13E6C00021D826D1DC1
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Photos

Bldg Type: Car Wash
Cur Use: Car Wash
Construct: Conventional
Location: Hwy/Interstate Frntg, Other, Rural
Rd Access: Interstate/US Hwy.
Prk Desc: Concrete, Paved Asphalt
Op Exp: Common Area Mtce, Electricity, Gas, Maintenance, Property Insurance, Real Estate Tax, Water & Sewer
Disclosure: Flood Plain Yes, Limited Seller Discl

Ag Rmks: Agent must accompany all showings. Please call agent at least 2 days ahead of when you would like to
show it. Send offer to cortdietz@icloud.com in PDF format only. Use either a Missouri or SLAR
commercial form only.

Mrk Rmks: KOHLER CITY CAR WASH with 5 self-service bays and a COVERED detail and vacuum island! This a
profitable car wash producing a 15% capitalization rate of return! This wash has been in operation for
many years, has been well maintained and will provide many more years of good service. All the
mechanicals are good and are industrial grade. All bays have heated floors. Video security system with
cameras. LED Lighting in all bays and wall packs.

Show Inst: By Appointment Only, Call Listing Agent, Listg Agt Accompany

Gr Op Inc: $75,500 Total Exp: $33,610 Net Inc: $41,843 Mrg Pay:
AV Lnd: $18,100 AV Impr: $44,400 AV Total: $62,500 A Fee:
1st Assum: No 2nd Mrtg: N/A Bal: Sub Agc: 2.7
Assm Pay: Yrs Rmn: Int Rt: By Agc: 2.7
Trans Brk: 2.7 Var Rate: No
Poss Buy Fee: No Spc Conds: None
AgrTy: Excl. Right to Sell AgrTy2: Not Applicable
TrnsTy: Sale Prop Asd Cty Tx:
Sell Trms: Cash, Conventional

LA: Cort A Dietz (ID: cordietz)         LA License#: 2013013345
LA Ph: 314-623-6200
LO: RE/MAX realty cafe (ID: RMRC01) LO Office#: 2015013935
LO Ph: 636-797-8600 LO Fax: 636-789-4887
List Asc#:

 Click on the arrow to view Realist Tax
   

 Click on the arrow to view RatePlug Info
                                                                   

Remarks

Financial Information

Agent/Office Information

Realist Tax

RatePlug Info
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